CHECKS 1/2/2014

AP EFT CHECKS 1/3/2014

CHECKS 1/8/2014

AP EFT CHECKS 1/10/2014
CHECKS 1/16/2014
AP EFT CHECKS 1/17/2014
CHECKS 1/23/2014
AP EFT CHECKS 1/24/2014
CHECKS 1/30/2014
EFT CHECKS 1/31/2014

RETIREMENT EFT

Chairman or Executive Director

March 13, 2014

Date

$

157,349.11
2,713.82
52,295.83
300.00
76,910.02
437.99
166,031.05
272.00
176,800.08

386.80

49,889.83

683,386.53
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DIRECT DEPOSIT

CHECKS

FLEX SPENDING EFT

DIRECT DEPOSIT

CHECKS

FLEX SPENDING EFT

APPROVED:

01/10/2014

01/10/2014

TF052

01/24/2014

01/24/2014

TFO054

Chairman or Executive Director

March 13, 2014

Date

$

195,911.75
8.516.85
1,429.65

198,727.93
9,264.69

1,429.65

415,280.52
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